
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S15-101

Wed, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  Subgroup 2  B-401
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Maksimenko V.V.  406
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Engineering  Lvov E.I.  V-205
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Maksimenko V.V.  406
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering and Computer Graphics  Subgroup 1  Molodtsov K.I.  I-105
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering and Computer Graphics  Subgroup 2  Kostochka A.V.  I-105
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electronics (Electronic Devices)  Kondratenko S.V., Sogoyan A.V.  V-116
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Sadekova E.H.  406
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Economics  Serebryannaya L.S.  K-806
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science and Elementary Professional Skills  Nagornyy N.V.,

Kudryavtsev A.V.  I-201
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Sadekova E.H.  406
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  Pripachkin D.A.  E-220
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Maksimenko V.V.  406
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 1  Agamova O.D., Fomina N.I.  B-301
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 2  Andrianova S.V.  B-303
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Sherstyukov V.B., Sadekova E.H.,

Sevastyanov E.A.  403
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  Shilov V.K.  403


